BACKGROUND AND SCOPE OF SERVICES 

The City of Balcones Heights, Texas (“City”) is seeking Proposals from qualified Respondents 
to provide municipal towing and wrecker services within the City of Balcones Heights, 
Texas on a twenty-four (24) hour, seven (7) day a week, three hundred sixty-five day (365) a year 
basis. 

Respondents will deliver wrecked, disabled, impounded, or abandoned vehicles to the City of 
Balcones Heights Impound Lot, 112 Altgelt, Balcones Heights, Texas 78201 and other 
locations within the City of Balcones Heights, as directed by the City of Balcones Heights Police,